Stainless steel chain with extended pins

D1

ZMIE
Chain No.

06CSS
08ASS
10ASS
12ASS
16ASS
20ASS
24ASS
28ASS
32ASS
08BSS
10BSS
12BSS

16BSS

35SS

40SS

50SS

60SS

80SS

100SS

120SS

140SS

160SS

31.75

38.1

44.45

50.8

12.7

15.875

19.05

25.4

9.4

12.57

15.75

18.9

25.22

25.22

31.55

7.75

9.65

11.68

17.02

D3

5.94

7.92

9.53

111

12.7

14.27

4.45

5.08

5.72

8.28

14.3

19.1

23.8

28.6

I8

38.1

11.9

14.3

19.1

20.8

25.1

31.3

38.6

50.3

61.8

76.4

84.8

99.6

25.1

30.1

35.4

21.6

26.2

33.1

40.6

53.3

66.1

80.4

89.4

104.4

26.6

315

37.1

54.3




Double pitch stainless steel chain attachments

D1 extended pin

C208A-SS

C208AL-SS

C210ASS

C210ALSS

C212A-SS

C212AL-SS

C212AH-SS

C212AHL-SS

C216A-SS

C216AL-SS

C216AH-SS

C216AHL-SS

C220A-SS

C220AL-SS

C220AH-SS

C220AHL-SS

C224AH-SS

C224AHL-SS

C232AH-SS

C232AHL-SS

C2040SS

C2042SS

2050SS

C2052SS

C2060SS

C2062SS

C2060HSS

C2062HSS

C2080SS

C2082SS

C2080HSS

C2082HSS

C2100SS

C2102SS

C2100HSS

C2102HSS

C2120HSS

C2122HSS

C2160HSS

C2162HSS

31.75

38.1

38.1

50.8

50.8

63.5

63.5

76.2

101.6

12.57

12.57

15.75

15.75

18.9

18.9

25.22

31.75

D3 extended pin

5.08

5.94

5.94

7.92

7.92

9.53

9.53

111

14.27

11.9

14.3

14.3

19.1

19.1

23.8

23.8

28.6

38.1

L

38.6

42

50.3

53.5

61.8

79.6

103

33.1

40.6

43.8

53.3

66.1

68.3

83.6

107.8




Double pitch stainless steel chain attachments

D5 extended pin

ZMIE
Chain No.

C212AH-D5
C212AHF4
C212AHF7

C212AHF8

38.1 12.57
38.1 12.57
38.1 12.57
38.1 12.57
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5.94

5.94

5.94

5.94

5.94

8.08

5.94

5.94

8 25
10 35
12.7 41.2
14.28 41.2

Double pitch stainless steel chain attachments

special extended pin

ZMIE
Chain No.

C2052DF1

C2010F4

31.75 9.4

31.75 9.4

5.08

5.08

7.5

11

14.15

34

53.7

69.2

69.2



Double pitch stainless steel chain attachments

GK1

ZMIE
Chain No.

C208A-SS C2040SSs
C208AL-SS  C2042SS
C210A-SS C2050SS

C210AL-SS  C2052SS
C212A-SS C2060SS
C212AL-SS  C2062SS
C212AH-SS C2060HSS
C212AHL-SS C2062HSS
C216A-SS C2080SS
C216AL-SS  C2082SS
C216AH-SS C2080HSS
C216AHL-SS C2082HSS
C220A-SS C2100SS
C220AL-SS  C2102SS
C220AH-SS C2100HSS

C220AHL-SS C2102HSS

31.75

9.4

12.57

12.57

15.75

15.75

18.9

5.08

5.94

5.94

7.92

7.92

9.53

9.53

10.1

10.1

20.7

25.9

29.2

32.7

36.2

40.4

288

28.3

31.6

36.5

39.4

44.7



	Extended pins

